


TW30PB Table Parts List




TW30PB Chair Parts List

X 4




Table Hardware List

\((((((((((((((((((((((((((((@

0

©

Suuvuueve @

agsssse ()

—

M8x60 Bolt 8
&5/16" Spring washer 8
a5/16" Washer 8
M10x35 Wooden dowel 12
M4x38 Long screw 4
M4x32 Short screw 34
M5 Wrench 1

Philips head screwdriver required for assembly
(not included)

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcC




X

\((((((((((((((((((((((((((((@

©

Chair Hardware List

M4x38 Long screw 16 PCS
M4x32 Short screw 16 PCS
M6x50 Bolt 24 pcs
a1/4" Spring washer 24 pcs
M4 Wrench 1 PC

Philips head screwdriver required for assembly
(not included)







Secure side panels (6, 7) to the table top using screws (F) as shown in the diagram.

Step 4

) to the corners using screws (F) as shown in the diagram.

8

Attach corner blocks (

P.7



Step 5

DN
S
w

fino

Step 6 N

Secure legs to the corner blocks using bolts (A), spring washers (B), and washers (C) as shown in
the diagram. Secure cross bars to legs using screws (E).










	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	91

